
6592 S.Antonino www.hotelperla.ch
Tel. 0041 91 850 29 50 info@hotelperla.ch
Fax 0041 91 850 29 80

Ground floor sqm terrace size bed sofabed rental fee expences

1 29 8 120 single 780.00 80.00

2 24 8 120 single 740.00 80.00

3 24 8 120 single 740.00 80.00

4 29 8 120 single 780.00 80.00

First floor 

5 33 8 120 single 840.00 80.00

6 32 10 160 double 840.00 80.00

7 32 8 160 double 840.00 80.00

8 28 7 160 single 800.00 80.00

9 28 9 160 single 800.00 80.00

10 28 7 120 single 800.00 80.00

120.00

cost Fr.

100.00

40.00

100.00

50.00

25.00

50.00

20.00

12.00

28.00

1 rental

Final cleaning fee at check-out

Required documents: execution and bankruptcy certificate, copy 

of employment contract, last 3 pay slips, 

liability insurance policy
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daily

monthly 

Studio app. 

per hour

Extras upon request:

Cleaning service

monthly 

daily

monthly 

monthly 

Outside parking at the hotel 

inclusive in the rental fee:

Price per month for 1 person

Supplement for a 2nd person 

Monthly prices for studio appartments 

monthly 

fully furnished 

Covered parking place

tv

sheets for the bed / bathtowels 

kitchen

lundry in common

sofabed

Animals are not allowed

Internet monthly 

Payment of the rent at the beginning of every month

Deposit to be paid at reservation

Half board in the hotel

Kitchenware (crockery)

Storage room

Breakfast in the hotel 

http://www.hotelperla.ch/
mailto:info@hotelperla.ch

